Program Schedule

Thursday, October 13

12:00pm

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:45
3:15

4:00

4:45

5:30

Registration & Exhibits

Welcome & Introduction

5. Patrick Bender, MD

William Charash, MD, PhD

Invasive Ventilation: Best Practices
Mark Hamlin, MD, MS

When and Why to Use High Flow, CPAP or BiPAP
Emily Parent, RRT, BA

Break & Exhibits

Tracheostomies: Placement and Management
Micholas Brenny, PA and Janet DeslLauriers, BT

Interventional Pulmonology Case Presentations
C. Matthew Kinsey, MD, MPH

Panel Discussion: Ask the Pulmonary Expert

Micholas Brenny, PA; lanet DesLauriers, BRT;

Mark Hamlin, MD, M5; C. Matthew I(inserh MD, MPH;

Emily Parent, RRT, BA
Welcome Reception — Registrants & Guests

Friday, October 14

T:30am
8:00

8:45

9:30

10:15

10:30

11:15

12:00pm

12:45pm

Continental Breakfast & Exhibits

DKA and Glucose Management in the ICU
Ryan Clouser, DO

Where Breathing Ends and Swallowing Begins
Laura Cameron, M5, COL-5LP

The Diaphragm: More Than Just a
Respiratory Muscle
William Charash, MD, PhD

Break & Exhibits

DVT and Thromboembolism in the Critically Il
5. Patrick Bender, MD

ICU Arrhythmia Management Case Presentations
loseph Winget, MD

Utility of Ultrasound in the ICU
Lyle Gerety, MD

Conference Adjourns
Registration for Workshop and Lunch
for Workshop Participants

1:30

Ultrasound Workshop (Optional)
5. Patrick Bender, MD

Ryan Clouser, DO

Lyle Gerety, MD

Christopher Greene, MD

Participants will rotate through the following four stations:
(Participation in this workshop does nof certify competence)

*®

Evaluation of Preumaothorax

Evaluation of Pleural Effusions and Ultrasound-Guided
Thoracentesis

Ultrasound for Venous and Arterial Access
Workshop Adjourns

Saturday, October 15

7:30am
8:00

B8:45

9:30

10:15
10:30

12:00pm

Continental Breakfast & Exhibits

Keynate: .
Intensive Care for Human Beings
Samuel Brown, MD, M5

MNursing Perspective on Patient and
Family Centered Care
Ashley Evans, RN

A Personal ICU Experience
Mora and Candy Neely

Break & Exhibits

Panel Discussion

Patient and Family Centered Care
Moderator:

William Charash, MD, PhD
Panelists:

Samuel Brown, MD, M5

Ashley Evans, RN

Meely Family

Conference Adjourns



