## Program Schedule

Thursday, October 13		1:30	Ultrasound Workshop (Optional)	
12:00pm	Registration & Exhibits		S. Patrick Bender, MD Ryan Clouser, DO	
1:00	Welcome & Introduction S. Patrick Bender, MD		Lyle Gerety, MD Christopher Greene, MD  Participants will rotate through the following four stations: (Participation in this workshop does not certify competence)	
1-15	William Charash, MD, PhD			
1:15	Invasive Ventilation: Best Practices Mark Hamlin, MD, MS	•	Evaluation of Pneumothorax	
2:00	When and Why to Use High Flow, CPAP or BiPAP Emily Parent, RRT, BA	•	Evaluation of Pleural Effusions and Ultrasound-Guided Thoracentesis	
2:45	Break & Exhibits	•	Basic Evaluation of Cardiac Function	
3:15	Tracheostomies: Placement and Management	*	Ultrasound for Venous and Arterial Access	
4:00	Nicholas Brenny, PA and Janet DesLauriers, RT	3:00	Workshop Adjourns	
4:00	Interventional Pulmonology Case Presentations C. Matthew Kinsey, MD, MPH	Saturda	y, October 15	
4:45	Panel Discussion: Ask the Pulmonary Expert Nicholas Brenny, PA; Janet DesLauriers, RT;	7:30am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	
	Mark Hamlin, MD, MS; C. Matthew Kinsey, MD, MPH; Emily Parent, RRT, BA	8:00	Keynote: Intensive Care for Human Beings	
5:30	Welcome Reception – Registrants & Guests	0.45	Samuel Brown, MD, MS	
Friday, October 14		8:45	Nursing Perspective on Patient and Family Centered Care Ashley Evans, RN	
7:30am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	9:30	A Personal ICU Experience	
8:00	DKA and Glucose Management in the ICU Ryan Clouser, DO	5.55	Nora and Candy Neely	
8:45	Where Breathing Ends and Swallowing Begins	10:15	Break & Exhibits	
0.43	Laura Cameron, MS, CCC-SLP	10:30	Panel Discussion Patient and Family Centered Care	
9:30	The Diaphragm: More Than Just a Respiratory Muscle William Charash, MD, PhD		Moderator: William Charash, MD, PhD Panelists:	
10:15	Break & Exhibits		Samuel Brown, MD, MS Ashley Evans, RN	
10:30	DVT and Thromboembolism in the Critically III		Neely Family	
	S. Patrick Bender, MD	12:00pm	Conference Adjourns	
11:15	ICU Arrhythmia Management Case Presentations Joseph Winget, MD			
12:00pm	Utility of Ultrasound in the ICU Lyle Gerety, MD			
12:45pm	Conference Adjourns Registration for Workshop and Lunch for Workshop Participants			